



Z Crackers

7242 - Garlic & Basil Cracker Vegan

Savory Pie Company's Garlic & Basil Z Cracker, a crunchy flatbread cracker with everyone's fragrant herb, basil, and the bite of garlic. Classic pesto flavor bomb! Perfect on it's own or paired with cheese, dips, spreads, etc. Non-GMO Project Verified, OU Kosher, All-Natural, Vegan. 8oz great value.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container	0
Serving size	28g
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
<i>Trans Fat</i>	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 340mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	1%
Iron 0.9mg	5%
Potassium 50mg	1%

* Benefits

Part of Savory Pie Company's Z Crackers line, Garlic & Basil Z Cracker is a crunchy flatbread cracker with everyone's fragrant herb, basil, and the bite of garlic. Classic pesto flavor bomb! Perfect for snacking on alone or paired with Fresh Mozzarella, Chopped Tomatoes + Balsamic Drizzle, Shaved Parmigiano Reggiano, Sundried Tomato Cream Cheese, etc. Non-GMO Project Verified, OU Kosher, All-Natural, Vegan. 100% recycled, resealable package. Bright, bold colors perfect for merchandising. 8oz of crackers a great value to customers at SRP.

Ingredients

Unbleached enriched wheat flour[wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate(vitamin B1), riboflavin(vitamin B2), folic acid], water, cornmeal, canola oil, wheat bran, red onions, salt, garlic, olive oil, basil.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:



wheat

Free From:



* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

Store at room temperature. Once opened, press down lid in all four corners to seal.

Serving Suggestions

Perfect crunchy snack on it's own, or paired with below:

- Fresh Mozzarella
- Chopped Tomatoes + Balsamic Drizzle
- Shaved Parmigiano Reggiano
- Sundried Tomato Cream Cheese

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Eat as-is, or pair with your favorite cheese, dips, spreads, charcuterie, etc.

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Z Crackers	Savory Pie Company	Crackers

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
754877000242	#000242	7242	00754877000242		12/8 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
9lb	7lb	United States	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.5in	14.5in	8in	0.84ft3	10x10	182days	60°F / 77°F



Z Crackers

7242 - Garlic & Basil Cracker Vegan

Savory Pie Company's Garlic & Basil Z Cracker, a crunchy flatbread cracker with everyone's fragrant herb, basil, and the bite of garlic. Classic pesto flavor bomb! Perfect on it's own or paired with cheese, dips, spreads, etc. Non-GMO Project Verified, OU Kosher, All-Natural, Vegan. 8oz great value.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	100	Total Fat	3g	Sodium	340mg
Protein	3	Trans Fats		Calcium	10mg
Total Carbohydrates...	17g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	0.9mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	50mg
Dietary Fiber	2g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

